MECHANICAL
HEART VALVES
CARBOMEDICSTM FAMILY
Tailored reliability
for Patients and
Surgeon
2
With its CarbomedicsTM line of products CORCYM offers cardiac

* Compared to non totally supra-annular models.
Implantation Consideration
Clinical Consideration
Valve Placement in-situ
CARBOMEDICSTM FAMILY MECHANICAL
HEART VALVES
17
CARBOMEDICS STANDARDCARBOMEDICS TOP HAT
AORTIC VALVE Sizes 19-31 mm
CARBOMEDICS REDUCED
TOTALLY SUPRA-ANNULAR AORTIC VALVE Sizes 19-27 mm
AORTIC VALVE Sizes 19-29 mm
Product specifications
Nominal
size ID OH EOA Catalog N.
19 14.7 6.2 1.01 S5-019
21 16.7 6.6 1.42 S5-021
23 18.5 7.3 1.92 S5-023
25 20.5 7.7 2.22 S5-025
27 22.5 8.4 2.92 S5-027
OH
ID = PAD
Nominal size
Product specifications
Product specifications
Nominal
size OD-H ID OH EOA1,2 Catalog N.
19 20.1 14.7 6.2 1.0 A5-019
21 22.1 16.7 6.6 1.5 A5-021
23 24.2 18.5 7.3 1.6 A5-023
25 26.2 20.5 7.7 2.0 A5-025
27 28.3 22.5 8.4 2.4 A5-027
29 30.3 24.2 8.7 2.6 A5-029
31 32.1 24.2 8.7 2.6 A5-031
OH
ID
OD-H = PAD
OH
ID
OD-H = PAD
Nominal
size OD-H ID OH EOA¹ Catalog N.
19 19.1 14.7 6.2 1.0 R5-019
21 21.1 16.7 6.6 1.5 R5-021
23 23.0 18.5 7.3 1.6 R5-023
25 25.3 20.5 7.7 2.0 R5-025
27 27.3 22.5 8.4 2.4 R5-027
29 29.4 24.2 8.7 2.6 R5-029
ID = PAD: Patient Annulus Diameter
Legend
ID = Internal Diameter (mm) OH = Orifice Height (mm)
OD-H = Outer Diameter of Housing – implant diameter (mm) EOA = In vivo Effective Orifice Area (cm²)

by design1
•	 The lock wire, connecting the housing and the Titanium
stiffening ring, allows for rotatability in-situ
•	 Orientation markers provide easy visual suture positioning
18
Technical claims are supported by CORCYM data on file.
Implantation Consideration
Clinical Consideration
Valve Placement in-situ
CARBOMEDICSTM FAMILY MECHANICAL
HEART VALVES
19
Product specifications
Nominal
size OD-H ID OH EOA¹ Catalog N.
16 16.3 14.7 6.2 1 A5-016
18 19.5 14.7 6.2 1 A5-018
Product specifications
OH
ID
OD-H = PAD
OH
ID
OD-H = PAD
AORTIC VALVES Sizes 16 and 18 mm
CARBOMEDICS STANDARD SMALL SIZES
MITRAL VALVES Sizes 16, 18 and 21 mm
CARBOMEDICS STANDARD SMALL SIZES
Size 16 Size 18
OH
ID
OD-H = PAD
OH
ID
OD-H = PAD
OH
ID
OD-H = PAD
Nominal
size OD-H ID OH Catalog N.
16 16.3 14.7 6.2 M7-016
18 19.5 14.7 6.2 M7-018
21 21.3 16.7 6.6 M7-021
Size 16 Size 18 Size 21
Legend
ID = Internal Diameter (mm) OH = Orifice Height (mm)
OD-H = Outer Diameter of Housing – implant diameter (mm) EOA = In vivo Effective Orifice Area (cm²)

Technical claims are supported by CORCYM data on file.
Implantation Consideration
Clinical Consideration
Valve Placement in-situ
CARBOMEDICS STANDARD
MITRAL VALVE Sizes 23-33 mm
Product specifications
CARBOMEDICSTM FAMILY MECHANICAL
HEART VALVES
CARBOMEDICS OPTIFORM
MITRAL VALVE Sizes 23-33 mm
Product specifications
21
Nominal
size OD-H ID OH Catalog N.
23 24.1 18.5 7.3 M7-023
25 26.3 20.5 7.7 M7-025
27 28.4 22.5 8.4 M7-027
29 30.3 24.2 8.7 M7-029
31 32.2 24.2 8.7 M7-031
33 34.7 24.2 8.7 M7-033
OH
ID
OD-H = PAD
OH
ID
OD-H = PAD
Legend
ID = Internal Diameter (mm)    OH = Orifice Height (mm)
OD-H = Outer Diameter of Housing – implant diameter (mm)
Nominal
size OD-H ID OH Catalog N.
23 23.0 18.5 7.7 F7-023
25 24.7 20.5 8.4 F7-025
27 27.5 22.5 8.7 F7-027
29 29.3 24.2 8.7 F7-029
31 31.2 24.2 8.7 F7-031
33 31.2 24.2 8.7 F7-033
CARBOMEDICSTM FAMILY MECHANICAL
HEART VALVES
•	 Vertical orientation of sinus pleats facilitates coronary anastomosis1
•	 Graft material resists fraying and quickly seals suture holes, minimizing bleeding2

•	 Full-sized standard aortic valve provides favorable hemodynamics7
•	 Very low rate of thromboembolic events8,9
•	 Titanium stiffening ring minimizes the possibility of leaflet lockup or escape
Clinical Consideration
Valve Placement in-situ
Product specifications
CARBOMEDICSTM FAMILY MECHANICAL
HEART VALVES
CARBOMEDICS CARBO-SEAL VALSALVA
ASCENDING AORTIC PROSTHESIS (AAP) Sizes 21-29 mm
ID
TAD
23
Nominal
size OD-H ID Graft ID Catalog N.
21 21.8 16.7 24 CP-021
23 23.8 18.5 26 CP-023
25 25.8 20.5 28 CP-025
27 27.8 22.5 30 CP-027
29 29.8 24.2 32 CP-029
Legend
OD-H = Outer Diameter of Housing – implant diameter (mm) ID = Internal Diameter (mm)
CARBOMEDICSTM FAMILY MECHANICAL
HEART VALVES